Lp./No

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

*Se POLITECHNIKA

Nr
indeksu/Register
no
155838
155591
175027
154476
143937
155949
160636
157195
154787
155958
154404
155371
154291
188046
153281
154457
188040
154321
159967
161597
148599
151400
160659
188045
160268
188049
183568
148674
179318
155945
163627
161562

160096
155702
155947

GDANSKA

Suma uzyskanych
pu_nktéw/TotaI
points
668
449
427,5
328
279
271
270
265
203
181
177,5
145
142,5
140
132
125
123
119
117
117
105
97,5
97,5
93,5
92,5
92,5
77

75

66

63
61,5
61

56
56
52

Decyzja
rektora/Rector's
decision
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No

No

Okres
wypfaty/Payment
period

01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022
01.10.2021-
30.09.2022

UCZELNIA
BADAWCZA

Wysokos$¢
stypendium/Scholarship
amount
2 000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2 000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2 000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2 000 zt
2000 zt
2 000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2 000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2 000 zt
2000 zt
2 000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2000 zt
2 000 zt

2000 zt



36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

*Se POLITECHNIKA

GDANSKA

161537 50

151401 43

155079 42,5

160153 40

161467 33,5

155908 33

163834 29,5

154403 not qualified - does
not meet formal
criteria

154379 not qualified - does
not meet formal
criteria

154299 not qualified - does
not meet formal
criteria

133372 not qualified - does
not meet formal
criteria

142685 not qualified - does
not meet formal
criteria

154592 not qualified - does
not meet formal
criteria

183571 not qualified - does
not meet formal
criteria

161388 not qualified - does
not meet formal
criteria

154096 not qualified - does
not meet formal
criteria

188037 not qualified - does
not meet formal
criteria

188061 not qualified - does
not meet formal
criteria

91830 not qualified - does
not meet formal
criteria

179471 not qualified - does

not meet formal
criteria

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

UCZELNIA
BADAWCZA



